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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSHS1 1:53.97

Hathaway, Ryenne 10 Bougie, Shea 12

Craig, Winter 8 Sommers, Josphine 9

29.56 31.52 25.1027.79

ALNHS2 1:54.60

Van Dyne, Ashley 9 Rose, Jaelin 11

Kaiser, Emily 10 Pattee, Megan 9

29.60 31.58 25.4327.99

AFARM3 2:00.10

Bray, Lexie 10 Gehrke, Chelsea 12

Roach, Grace 10 Ley, Emily 12

30.98 31.97 27.1130.04

ARJM4 2:00.24

Caples, Mara 09 Wentz, Christina 12

Sharp, Brenna 12 Brandt, Dana 11

30.24 34.38 26.2129.41

AHAST-MN5 2:01.50

Gerlach, Drew 8 Moore, Natalya 12

Spitzack, Jenna 12 Jensen, Helen 12

30.81 36.16 25.7528.78

BFARM6 2:03.24

Singewald, Anna 8 Anderson, Katie 11

LeTourneau, Paige 11 Urbach, Anna 7

31.00 34.93 27.7229.59

BLNHS7 2:04.69

Quittem, Kira 12 Anderson, Georgia 10

Domack, Katie 9 Glinski, Mariah 12

31.48 34.93 28.2030.08

CFARM8 2:05.87

Cummings, Caroline 10 Goembel, Lexi 9

Hansen, Paige 11 Newman, Shannon 10

32.07 35.47 27.4030.93

ARCNT-MN9 2:06.03

Tabatabai, Lily 11 Cima, Julia 10

Wiepert, Liana 8 Patten, Alayna 9

32.66 36.10 25.8831.39

CLNHS10 2:06.67

Van Dyne, Paige 8 Anderson, Olivia 9

Shea, Maria 12 Swanson, Cianna 12

33.31 34.47 27.8531.04

BRCNT-MN11 2:06.82

Engel, Molly 7 Levenick, Alissa 8

Flaada, Deanna 11 Engel, Madison 9

32.64 36.83 27.6529.70

CLSHS12 2:09.31

Post, Alanna 11 Cossette, Samantha 10

Seibert, Rachel 10 Wright, Peyton 9

33.54 37.36 27.0931.32

DFARM13 2:10.18

Krook, Emily 11 Harrison, Alex 9

Foss, Hannah 9 DeCastro, Cielo 9

34.03 36.93 27.5331.69

BRJM14 2:10.30

George, Cassidy 07 Durst, Kassie 11

Hrabak, Megan 07 Dervin, Michaela 08

34.28 37.18 28.4630.38

BHAST-MN15 2:10.58

Ficker, Sara 12 Byrd, Brooklyn 8

Gelhar, Emma 7 VanZee, Sofia 8

32.55 37.55 29.9230.56

DRJM16 2:10.59

Cernohous, Iasiah 09 Ohly, Isabelle 09

Kaliappan, Asha 08 Vinski, Kellie 10

34.92 35.37 28.6731.63

CRJM17 2:11.43

Cabral, Fernanda 08 Radtke, Morgan 08

Wahlen, Emily 08 Kaliappan, Preethi 09

34.54 37.48 29.0730.34

DLNHS18 2:11.53

Dillingham, Maddie 9 Brand, Holly 8

Kaiser, Hannah 8 Demo, Isabel 9

33.38 39.08 28.3730.70

CRCNT-MN19 2:12.65

Nakayama, Lisa 9 Koenig, Tara 10

Zimmerman, Brea 10 Hathaway, Emma 8

35.46 38.09 27.8331.27

DRCNT-MN20 2:15.54

Sukalski, Lucy 10 Mai, Michelle 9

Greaney, Cara 12 Slivinski, Ashley 10

35.47 37.99 30.7731.31

CHAST-MN21 2:17.32

Biscoe, Samantha 10 Doty, Logan 10

Everson, Maria 10 Hall, Madyson 9

34.82 43.17 27.2532.08

DHAST-MN22 2:40.37

Weldon, Emily 10 Somnang, Samantha 12

Knapp, Abby 12 Tribe, Molly 9

36.67 2:03.70

ELNHS--- X2:22.58

Bares, Maddy 9 Rehborg, Brianna 7

Bermel, Lydia 10 Marchese, Stella 8

34.26 43.86 30.1034.36

ELSHS--- X2:32.48

Sheets, Laura 11 Paulsen, Taylor 12

Haes, Katelyn 8 Bui, Hannah 9

40.42 1:52.06

EHAST-MN--- XDQ

O'Tool, Kaitlin 10 Lewis, Leah 10

Watts, Ang 10 Kremer, Alaina 10

41.71 1:55.09

DLSHS--- DQ

Meyer, McKenna 11 Alexander, Brittany 10

Riggin, Vivian 11 Rawley, Tori 10

34.91 37.84 30.9435.77

BLSHS--- DQ

Herrera, Maria 11 Young, Alicia 12

McNamee, Jaimie 12 Sabal, Claire 10

33.34 32.82 27.7930.05

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FARM 9Dougherty, Mari1 2:00.96

28.66 30.54 30.9730.79

LNHS 9Thull, Elizabeth2 2:02.29

28.29 30.70 31.8631.44

HAST-MN 9Girgen, Natasha3 2:03.60

28.78 31.40 31.4232.00

RJM 11Fee, Lauren4 2:08.24

29.54 32.53 32.8433.33

HAST-MN 12Kimmes, Breanna5 2:08.48

29.49 32.74 32.7733.48

LSHS 11Streit, Rachael6 2:09.43

29.11 32.24 34.1933.89

LSHS 8Johnson, Makena7 2:10.41

29.89 32.99 33.8333.70

RCNT-MN 8Wiepert, Liana8 2:13.63

29.66 34.11 34.4035.46

FARM 10Cummings, Caroline9 2:14.18

30.65 35.18 32.9235.43

LNHS 12Zimmel, Josie10 2:14.68

30.56 34.30 33.8036.02

RJM 10George, Alyssa11 2:14.97

31.26 34.74 33.6135.36

FARM 11Sheehan, Gena12 2:15.54

31.14 33.69 35.6435.07

LNHS 8Gunderson, Claire13 2:15.74

31.46 34.51 34.3735.40

FARM 10Altmann, Paige14 2:16.13

31.42 34.23 35.2035.28

LNHS 8Van Dyne, Paige15 2:16.63

31.38 35.00 34.5035.75

HAST-MN 8Garrett, Lilly16 2:17.58

32.03 34.83 34.5436.18

LSHS 10Kuznia, Emma17 2:18.39

32.06 34.73 35.9435.66

LSHS 9Kvittem, Ava18 2:18.46

32.10 35.74 34.5736.05

RCNT-MN 11Larson, Ellen19 2:19.07

32.59 35.53 34.5636.39

HAST-MN 12Pechous, Rosie20 2:20.47

31.83 35.30 36.6236.72

RJM 08Kaliappan, Asha21 2:21.32

33.59 35.90 35.7036.13

RCNT-MN 7Zheng, Michelle22 2:26.56

31.80 36.97 38.8738.92

RJM 12Las, Khiara23 2:29.51

34.65 37.71 38.4438.71

RCNT-MN 9Pankratz, Lydia24 2:44.86

35.20 40.89 44.3244.45

FARM 11Roach, Kylie--- X2:16.97

31.94 35.60 33.5535.88

FARM 9Christensen, Rachel--- X2:23.21

32.22 35.70 37.9337.36

LNHS 10Bermel, Lydia--- X2:25.00

32.75 36.40 38.2037.65

RJM 08Below, Abi--- X2:25.83

34.00 37.19 36.8337.81

HAST-MN 10Doty, Logan--- X2:29.42

32.07 37.85 38.4641.04

LSHS 9Tessier, Violet--- X2:31.73

34.72 38.44 38.9339.64
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#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSHS 12Bougie, Shea1 2:10.62

27.90 32.18 31.7738.77

HAST-MN 12Jensen, Helen2 2:11.61

28.00 34.91 30.0438.66

LNHS 11Rose, Jaelin3 2:20.72

30.42 38.41 32.1139.78

LNHS 10Jensen, Sophia4 2:20.76

30.79 36.38 32.9340.66

LNHS 9Van Dyne, Ashley5 2:23.88

30.35 35.49 32.6445.40

RJM 09Caples, Mara6 2:24.62

31.31 34.74 35.0243.55

HAST-MN 12Spitzack, Jenna7 2:24.70

30.65 37.16 33.2643.63

LSHS 11Herrera, Maria8 2:26.64

32.32 36.50 33.2344.59

FARM 10Roach, Grace9 2:27.16

30.90 37.13 32.6446.49

HAST-MN 8Gjelhaug, Katie10 2:27.92

32.41 38.82 33.3943.30

FARM 11LeTourneau, Paige11 2:29.33

31.54 38.92 34.1544.72

RJM 12Wentz, Christina12 2:29.88

32.20 40.39 35.1942.10

RJM 12Sharp, Brenna13 2:30.17

31.20 39.58 35.0644.33

RCNT-MN 8Levenick, Alissa14 2:30.39

32.99 38.26 34.9444.20

LNHS 9Dillingham, Maddie15 2:30.45

33.39 35.73 34.7546.58

RCNT-MN 9Engel, Madison16 2:30.87

32.32 38.98 35.0744.50

LSHS 11Post, Alanna17 2:33.90

34.11 38.69 35.8545.25

RCNT-MN 11Tabatabai, Lily18 2:34.11

33.23 38.52 37.3145.05

FARM 9Foss, Hannah19 2:35.74

33.98 39.63 36.3445.79

HAST-MN 12Moore, Natalya20 2:35.80

34.09 41.08 37.3743.26

LSHS 10Cossette, Samantha21 2:37.89

34.44 40.31 35.8847.26

RJM 08Dervin, Michaela22 2:39.52

36.56 41.42 35.8345.71

FARM 9Harrison, Alex23 2:40.16

34.56 40.90 37.8246.88

LNHS 9Anderson, Olivia--- X2:37.79

35.23 42.69 37.4942.38

LNHS 8Kaiser, Hannah--- X2:39.62

34.47 41.57 34.9948.59

LSHS 11Meyer, McKenna--- X2:46.05

37.20 41.02 38.2049.63

FARM 9DeCastro, Cielo--- X2:49.11

37.18 42.10 39.3550.48

HAST-MN 9Radke, Sydney--- XDQ

35.54 40.35 37.8648.68

RCNT-MN 9Patten, Alayna--- DQ

30.53 36.61 31.4342.75

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSHS 10Hathaway, Ryenne1 25.25

LSHS 9Sommers, Josphine2 25.44

FARM 11Anderson, Katie3 26.24

LNHS 9Anderson, Caroline4 26.32

RCNT-MN 11Flaada, Deanna5 27.17

LNHS 9Pattee, Megan6 27.18

FARM 12Ley, Emily7 27.37

HAST-MN 11Walker, Elli8 27.42

LSHS 9Wright, Peyton9 27.46

HAST-MN 8Gerlach, Drew10 27.55

RCNT-MN 10Gielski, Kayce11 27.61

LNHS 12Branscomb, Karley12 27.66

LNHS 9Domack, Katie13 27.74

RCNT-MN 8Hathaway, Emma*14 28.03

FARM 11Hansen, Paige*14 28.03

RJM 11Brandt, Dana16 28.10

RJM 09Kaliappan, Preethi17 28.41

FARM 7Urbach, Anna18 28.53

RCNT-MN 7Engel, Molly19 28.60

RJM 10Vinski, Kellie20 28.61

LSHS 12Young, Alicia21 29.14

HAST-MN 10Everson, Maria22 29.37

RJM 11Durst, Kassie23 29.41

HAST-MN 8VanZee, Sofia24 30.86

LNHS 8Brand, Holly--- X29.29

RJM 09Cernohous, Iasiah--- X29.84

LNHS 12Shea, Maria--- X30.22

LNHS 8Marchese, Stella--- X30.83

LNHS 9Bares, Maddy--- X30.91

RJM 08Hamm, Audrey--- X31.60

LSHS 10Hanback, Riley--- X33.07

LNHS 7Rehborg, Brianna--- X33.41

HAST-MN 12Somnang, Samantha--- X35.57

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

LSHS 10Alexander, Brittany1 341.25

RCNT-MN 10Heins, Kate2 326.00

HAST-MN 10Weldon, Emily3 305.15

RJM 11Frick, Maddie4 282.20

HAST-MN 8McCullough, Shannon5 231.25

FARM 8Gerlach, Paige6 219.55

LNHS 9Reuvers, Marla7 210.50

LSHS 11Johnson, Maia8 202.95

HAST-MN 7Vaughan, Molly9 192.85

HAST-MN 9Ficker, Madi10 189.85

RCNT-MN 9Nasimova, Yasmin11 186.50

LSHS 8Johnson, Kira12 170.90

RJM 10Lundquist, Grace13 108.20

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSHS 12Bougie, Shea1 59.34

28.01 31.33

FARM 12Gehrke, Chelsea2 59.66

28.49 31.17

LSHS 8Craig, Winter3 1:01.68

29.23 32.45

LNHS 9Thull, Elizabeth4 1:02.02

29.22 32.80

LNHS 10Kaiser, Emily5 1:04.00

29.67 34.33

RJM 12Sharp, Brenna6 1:05.85

29.90 35.95

FARM 11LeTourneau, Paige7 1:06.63

32.09 34.54

HAST-MN 11Walker, Elli8 1:07.55

31.81 35.74

FARM 10Roach, Grace9 1:07.69

31.04 36.65

RJM 08Wahlen, Emily10 1:08.97

32.44 36.53

RCNT-MN 11Flaada, Deanna11 1:09.01

31.55 37.46

HAST-MN 8Gjelhaug, Katie12 1:09.41

32.71 36.70

HAST-MN 10Everson, Maria13 1:10.58

32.56 38.02

LNHS 12Branscomb, Karley14 1:10.70

33.79 36.91

RJM 08Kaliappan, Asha15 1:11.16

33.27 37.89

RCNT-MN 9Engel, Madison16 1:11.36

33.16 38.20

LSHS 12McNamee, Jaimie17 1:11.65

32.69 38.96

RCNT-MN 9Nakayama, Lisa18 1:12.06

34.63 37.43

FARM 9Goembel, Lexi19 1:12.08

34.18 37.90

LNHS 12Shea, Maria20 1:12.59

34.23 38.36

RJM 07Hrabak, Megan21 1:12.71

33.64 39.07

HAST-MN 12Pechous, Rosie22 1:14.63

34.80 39.83

LSHS 10Sabal, Claire23 1:14.69

34.61 40.08

RCNT-MN 9Mai, Michelle24 1:15.35

34.20 41.15

LNHS 9Demo, Isabel--- X1:18.37

34.80 43.57

HAST-MN 10Biscoe, Samantha--- X1:28.00

40.94 47.06
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#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LSHS 10Hathaway, Ryenne1 55.40

26.90 28.50

LSHS 9Sommers, Josphine2 56.03

26.85 29.18

FARM 9Dougherty, Mari3 56.30

27.30 29.00

RCNT-MN 9Patten, Alayna4 57.23

27.75 29.48

RJM 11Fee, Lauren5 58.76

28.53 30.23

LNHS 9Anderson, Caroline6 58.83

28.30 30.53

FARM 12Ley, Emily7 59.12

28.39 30.73

LNHS 9Pattee, Megan8 59.34

28.64 30.70

HAST-MN 8Gerlach, Drew9 59.47

28.26 31.21

RCNT-MN 10Gielski, Kayce10 1:00.78

29.52 31.26

LNHS 12Glinski, Mariah11 1:00.96

29.12 31.84

FARM 11Hansen, Paige12 1:01.12

29.40 31.72

HAST-MN 7Gelhar, Emma*13 1:01.32

29.59 31.73

LSHS 9Wright, Peyton*13 1:01.32

29.60 31.72

LNHS 12Quittem, Kira15 1:01.40

29.16 32.24

RCNT-MN 8Hathaway, Emma16 1:01.42

29.75 31.67

RJM 07George, Cassidy17 1:01.59

29.42 32.17

FARM 10Newman, Shannon18 1:01.72

29.58 32.14

RCNT-MN 8Wiepert, Liana19 1:02.57

29.45 33.12

HAST-MN 9Hall, Madyson20 1:03.29

30.17 33.12

RJM 09Ohly, Isabelle21 1:03.42

30.69 32.73

HAST-MN 12Ficker, Sara22 1:03.44

29.87 33.57

RJM 11Brandt, Dana23 1:03.56

30.10 33.46

LSHS 9Kvittem, Ava24 1:03.76

30.83 32.93

FARM 11Roach, Kylie--- X1:02.93

30.82 32.11

FARM 11Krook, Emily--- X1:07.79

32.44 35.35

LNHS 8Marchese, Stella--- X1:07.87

32.57 35.30

LNHS 8Brand, Holly--- X1:07.90

33.44 34.46

LSHS 8Haes, Katelyn--- X1:08.97

33.28 35.69

HAST-MN 9Radke, Sarah--- X1:09.85

33.36 36.49

LNHS 7Rehborg, Brianna--- X1:16.10

36.16 39.94

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAST-MN 9Girgen, Natasha1 5:28.65

29.76 32.86 33.6133.52

33.48 32.99 33.33 33.64

33.34 32.12

RCNT-MN 10Cima, Julia2 5:32.02

30.16 33.21 33.5933.98

33.57 33.79 33.81 33.96

33.86 32.09

LSHS 8Craig, Winter3 5:32.28

30.29 32.76 33.8533.68

33.93 33.96 34.19 34.36

33.99 31.27

LNHS 10Jensen, Sophia4 5:40.08

31.11 33.89 34.5334.41

34.95 34.77 34.74 34.44

34.12 33.12

LSHS 11Streit, Rachael5 5:43.60

31.21 33.77 34.7034.39

34.92 35.05 35.26 35.69

34.67 33.94

HAST-MN 12Kimmes, Breanna6 5:44.27

31.04 34.21 34.9034.40

35.23 35.29 34.84 34.82

35.23 34.31

FARM 10Bray, Lexie7 5:45.81

30.69 33.76 34.9835.06

35.05 35.20 35.79 35.32

35.13 34.83

LSHS 8Johnson, Makena8 5:51.58

32.58 35.59 37.0036.52

35.86 35.69 35.40 35.16

34.75 33.03

LNHS 8Gunderson, Claire9 5:53.27

32.43 35.66 35.5636.34

35.75 36.41 36.05 35.79

35.45 33.83

RJM 10George, Alyssa10 5:58.50

32.43 35.82 36.9336.72

36.50 37.11 36.53 36.62

35.99 33.85

LNHS 12Swanson, Cianna11 6:02.32

32.14 35.63 37.3137.34

37.23 37.68 36.62 36.71

36.76 34.90

RCNT-MN 11Larson, Ellen12 6:02.84

32.74 36.51 36.6137.84

37.37 37.10 37.05 36.90

36.55 34.17

FARM 10Altmann, Paige13 6:02.89

33.06 35.93 36.0636.68

36.29 36.52 37.61 37.70

37.24 35.80

LNHS 12Zimmel, Josie14 6:02.90

32.03 35.72 36.0837.01

36.25 37.52 37.71 37.04

37.13 36.41

FARM 11Sheehan, Gena15 6:02.91

32.63 35.99 36.7136.90

36.64 36.55 37.52 37.64

36.93 35.40

HAST-MN 8Garrett, Lilly16 6:03.19

33.37 36.47 37.8837.41

36.68 36.63 37.53 37.47

35.87 33.88

RJM 08Radtke, Morgan17 6:09.59

33.51 36.78 37.6938.51

38.34 38.35 37.82 38.06

36.84 33.69

LSHS 10Kuznia, Emma18 6:11.93

33.26 36.10 37.4737.15

37.27 37.60 38.00 38.00

38.60 38.48

RJM 12Las, Khiara19 6:25.12

34.24 38.14 38.8738.62

38.97 39.27 39.63 39.37

39.89 38.12

FARM 7Gehrke, Chloe20 6:26.12

33.68 37.88 39.3339.93

39.82 39.24 39.24 39.73

39.68 37.59

RCNT-MN 8Retzlaff, Amilia21 6:33.81

35.37 37.95 40.2439.92

40.18 41.68 40.63 39.91

39.80 38.13

RCNT-MN 10Koenig, Tara22 6:35.89

34.21 38.37 39.7339.36

40.27 40.17 41.02 41.10

41.24 40.42

HAST-MN 8Byrd, Brooklyn23 6:45.00

36.62 40.00 41.4541.45

41.34 41.54 41.40 41.82

40.53 38.85

RJM 08Hamm, Audrey24 6:54.69

37.20 41.75 41.8941.44

42.61 44.04 42.00 42.77

42.72 38.27

LNHS 10Bermel, Lydia--- X6:25.20

34.64 37.60 38.8639.25

39.48 39.61 39.55 39.59

38.88 37.74
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(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LSHS 9Tessier, Violet--- X6:35.87

34.77 37.71 40.1439.69

41.01 42.29 41.69 39.95

40.30 38.32

RJM 08Below, Abi--- X6:42.66

36.71 40.68 41.6641.09

41.47 41.22 41.42 40.90

39.86 37.65

HAST-MN 10Doty, Logan--- X6:44.75

33.19 38.07 42.0641.30

42.22 42.62 42.78 42.66

42.18 37.67

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSHS1 1:40.75

Hathaway, Ryenne 10 Sommers, Josphine 9

Craig, Winter 8 Bougie, Shea 12

25.19 25.01 24.7525.80

ALNHS2 1:45.21

Anderson, Caroline 9 Rose, Jaelin 11

Pattee, Megan 9 Thull, Elizabeth 9

26.37 26.08 25.9326.83

AFARM3 1:45.26

Anderson, Katie 11 Dougherty, Mari 9

Ley, Emily 12 Gehrke, Chelsea 12

26.84 26.64 24.8526.93

ARCNT-MN4 1:50.00

Gielski, Kayce 10 Flaada, Deanna 11

Wiepert, Liana 8 Patten, Alayna 9

28.37 27.33 26.5427.76

BLNHS5 1:50.12

Domack, Katie 9 Kaiser, Emily 10

Swanson, Cianna 12 Jensen, Sophia 10

27.83 27.04 26.7428.51

ARJM6 1:50.57

Sharp, Brenna 12 Brandt, Dana 11

George, Alyssa 10 Fee, Lauren 11

28.73 27.48 26.8127.55

BLSHS7 1:52.45

Sabal, Claire 10 Kvittem, Ava 9

Johnson, Makena 8 Streit, Rachael 11

28.89 29.01 27.0027.55

AHAST-MN8 1:52.47

Kimmes, Breanna 12 Gelhar, Emma 7

Gjelhaug, Katie 8 Girgen, Natasha 9

28.58 28.20 26.9228.77

CFARM9 1:53.04

Newman, Shannon 10 Sheehan, Gena 11

Singewald, Anna 8 Altmann, Paige 10

28.58 29.29 27.9927.18

CLNHS10 1:53.10

Branscomb, Karley 12 Dillingham, Maddie 9

Demo, Isabel 9 Zimmel, Josie 12

28.18 28.42 27.6428.86

BRCNT-MN11 1:55.14

Zimmerman, Brea 10 Levenick, Alissa 8

Zheng, Michelle 7 Cima, Julia 10

28.66 29.02 28.4029.06

BFARM12 1:55.83

Urbach, Anna 7 Goembel, Lexi 9

Roach, Kylie 11 DeCastro, Cielo 9

28.94 29.71 28.7528.43

CLSHS13 1:55.99

Seibert, Rachel 10 Alexander, Brittany 10

Young, Alicia 12 Cossette, Samantha 10

30.20 28.14 28.6029.05

DLNHS14 1:57.05

Anderson, Georgia 10 Gunderson, Claire 8

Brand, Holly 8 Kaiser, Hannah 8

29.35 29.84 28.7629.10

DFARM15 1:57.51

Foss, Hannah 9 Krook, Emily 11

Christensen, Rachel 9 Harrison, Alex 9

29.36 30.49 28.2829.38

BHAST-MN16 1:57.95

Pechous, Rosie 12 Walker, Elli 11

Garrett, Lilly 8 Everson, Maria 10

30.56 27.33 28.7631.30

CRJM17 1:58.10

Hrabak, Megan 07 Vinski, Kellie 10

Dervin, Michaela 08 Hamm, Audrey 08

29.32 28.89 30.7829.11

DRJM18 2:00.66

Ohly, Isabelle 09 Below, Abi 08

Cabral, Fernanda 08 Radtke, Morgan 08

28.76 40.65 31.0120.24

CHAST-MN19 2:00.75

Moore, Natalya 12 Radke, Sarah 9

Byrd, Brooklyn 8 Radke, Sydney 9

28.97 32.36 29.5429.88

CRCNT-MN20 2:01.51

Groth, Charlotte 9 Mai, Michelle 9

Pankratz, Lydia 9 Larson, Ellen 11

30.70 27.99 29.8732.95

BRJM21 2:01.92

Wahlen, Emily 08 Kaliappan, Preethi 09

Durst, Kassie 11 Las, Khiara 12

29.49 30.90 31.8129.72

DRCNT-MN22 2:02.74

Ryan, Madelyn 11 Slivinski, Ashley 10

Koenig, Tara 10 Greaney, Cara 12

32.25 31.23 29.3029.96

DLSHS23 2:04.59

Rawley, Tori 10 Haes, Katelyn 8

Kuznia, Emma 10 Sheets, Laura 11

32.18 31.24 31.1630.01

DHAST-MN24 2:21.60

Kremer, Alaina 10 Lewis, Leah 10

O'Tool, Kaitlin 10 Watts, Ang 10

34.97 36.95 35.0434.64

ELSHS--- X2:10.69

Riggin, Vivian 11 Hanback, Riley 10

Tessier, Violet 9 Bui, Hannah 9

31.99 33.34 32.3033.06

EHAST-MN--- X2:15.60

Weldon, Emily 10 Somnang, Samantha 12

Knapp, Abby 12 Tribe, Molly 9

25.81 42.57 36.5130.71

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LNHS 9Van Dyne, Ashley1 1:03.21

30.78 32.43

FARM 10Bray, Lexie2 1:05.23

31.82 33.41

LSHS 11Herrera, Maria3 1:05.69

32.19 33.50

RJM 09Caples, Mara4 1:05.71

31.06 34.65

LNHS 12Quittem, Kira5 1:07.43

32.50 34.93

FARM 8Singewald, Anna*6 1:08.33

32.70 35.63

FARM 10Cummings, Caroline*6 1:08.33

33.22 35.11

RCNT-MN 11Tabatabai, Lily8 1:09.55

33.26 36.29

LNHS 12Glinski, Mariah9 1:09.71

34.08 35.63

HAST-MN 12Spitzack, Jenna10 1:09.78

33.17 36.61

LSHS 11Post, Alanna11 1:10.25

34.23 36.02

LNHS 8Van Dyne, Paige12 1:10.52

33.89 36.63

RCNT-MN 7Engel, Molly13 1:11.47

34.90 36.57

LSHS 12McNamee, Jaimie14 1:11.69

34.33 37.36

HAST-MN 12Ficker, Sara15 1:12.70

34.01 38.69

FARM 11Krook, Emily16 1:13.36

36.27 37.09

RJM 07George, Cassidy17 1:13.92

36.25 37.67

LSHS 11Meyer, McKenna18 1:14.94

36.87 38.07

RJM 08Cabral, Fernanda19 1:14.98

35.86 39.12

RCNT-MN 10Sukalski, Lucy20 1:15.20

36.54 38.66

RJM 09Cernohous, Iasiah21 1:15.68

36.89 38.79

HAST-MN 10Biscoe, Samantha22 1:16.28

38.01 38.27

RCNT-MN 9Nakayama, Lisa23 1:16.43

37.47 38.96
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HAST-MN 8VanZee, Sofia24 1:18.81

38.17 40.64

LNHS 9Bares, Maddy--- X1:13.59

36.18 37.41

FARM 9Christensen, Rachel--- X1:15.23

36.75 38.48

HAST-MN 12Knapp, Abby--- X1:20.47

40.05 40.42

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FARM 12Gehrke, Chelsea1 1:09.92

33.34 36.58

LNHS 11Rose, Jaelin2 1:10.19

33.66 36.53

HAST-MN 12Jensen, Helen3 1:10.75

33.81 36.94

LNHS 10Kaiser, Emily4 1:13.82

34.91 38.91

RJM 12Wentz, Christina5 1:14.92

35.82 39.10

LSHS 12Young, Alicia6 1:15.66

35.95 39.71

FARM 11Anderson, Katie7 1:16.87

36.19 40.68

LNHS 9Anderson, Olivia8 1:17.86

36.76 41.10

RJM 09Ohly, Isabelle9 1:18.07

37.34 40.73

LNHS 10Anderson, Georgia10 1:18.35

36.83 41.52

RCNT-MN 10Cima, Julia11 1:19.36

37.32 42.04

RJM 11Durst, Kassie12 1:19.53

37.75 41.78

LSHS 10Cossette, Samantha13 1:20.52

38.52 42.00

LSHS 10Sabal, Claire14 1:20.58

38.26 42.32

HAST-MN 12Moore, Natalya15 1:21.13

37.89 43.24

FARM 9Harrison, Alex16 1:21.37

37.44 43.93

FARM 9Goembel, Lexi17 1:21.59

38.33 43.26

HAST-MN 7Gelhar, Emma18 1:21.98

39.20 42.78

RCNT-MN 8Levenick, Alissa19 1:22.77

39.75 43.02

RJM 08Radtke, Morgan20 1:23.16

39.46 43.70

RCNT-MN 9Mai, Michelle21 1:24.38

39.49 44.89

HAST-MN 8Byrd, Brooklyn22 1:25.28

40.44 44.84

LSHS 12Paulsen, Taylor23 1:27.43

41.34 46.09

RCNT-MN 10Koenig, Tara24 1:27.49

41.70 45.79

HAST-MN 10Weldon, Emily--- XDQ

52.65 1:02.23

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALNHS1 3:51.89

Anderson, Caroline 9 Van Dyne, Ashley 9

Jensen, Sophia 10 Thull, Elizabeth 9

28.20 59.32 56.9527.22

27.85 57.93 27.38 57.69

AFARM2 3:54.30

Dougherty, Mari 9 Bray, Lexie 10

LeTourneau, Paige 11 Roach, Grace 10

27.80 56.85 59.5728.87

28.95 1:00.21 27.34 57.67

AHAST-MN3 3:55.60

Spitzack, Jenna 12 Walker, Elli 11

Gerlach, Drew 8 Girgen, Natasha 9

29.27 59.82 1:00.3628.59

28.45 1:00.10 26.77 55.32

ARJM4 4:00.79

George, Alyssa 10 Caples, Mara 09

Wentz, Christina 12 Fee, Lauren 11

30.26 1:02.09 58.8827.98

28.96 1:01.24 27.90 58.58

ALSHS5 4:01.32

Streit, Rachael 11 Johnson, Makena 8

Wright, Peyton 9 Herrera, Maria 11

29.80 1:01.19 1:00.8729.41

28.27 59.21 29.08 1:00.05

BHAST-MN6 4:03.69

Kimmes, Breanna 12 Gjelhaug, Katie 8

Ficker, Sara 12 Jensen, Helen 12

29.82 1:02.03 1:03.3330.03

29.29 1:04.21 26.26 54.12

ARCNT-MN7 4:05.05

Engel, Madison 9 Hathaway, Emma 8

Tabatabai, Lily 11 Gielski, Kayce 10

29.67 1:01.68 1:05.1828.86

24.90 58.17 28.47 1:00.02

BFARM8 4:07.44

Hansen, Paige 11 Cummings, Caroline 10

Roach, Kylie 11 Newman, Shannon 10

28.89 1:01.31 1:02.5529.62

30.50 1:02.87 28.53 1:00.71

BLNHS9 4:07.49

Glinski, Mariah 12 Domack, Katie 9

Van Dyne, Paige 8 Quittem, Kira 12

29.72 1:01.17 1:01.3028.44

30.34 1:03.80 28.92 1:01.22

CLNHS10 4:11.64

Demo, Isabel 9 Dillingham, Maddie 9

Kaiser, Hannah 8 Branscomb, Karley 12

31.13 1:04.98 1:01.5129.80

30.25 1:03.99 29.55 1:01.16

CFARM11 4:12.40

Sheehan, Gena 11 Altmann, Paige 10

Foss, Hannah 9 Singewald, Anna 8

31.50 1:05.12 1:02.4830.02

30.14 1:03.51 28.93 1:01.29

DFARM12 4:17.82

Urbach, Anna 7 DeCastro, Cielo 9

Christensen, Rachel 9 Gehrke, Chloe 7

30.41 1:04.50 1:03.4429.93

31.06 1:05.16 30.80 1:04.72

BLSHS13 4:17.86

Kvittem, Ava 9 Seibert, Rachel 10

Kuznia, Emma 10 Post, Alanna 11

31.37 1:05.05 1:05.5431.69

31.44 1:04.79 29.76 1:02.48

BRCNT-MN14 4:20.85

Engel, Molly 7 Nakayama, Lisa 9

Zheng, Michelle 7 Zimmerman, Brea 10

31.37 1:06.94 1:05.2731.08

30.47 1:05.83 29.57 1:02.81

DLNHS15 4:21.13

Swanson, Cianna 12 Gunderson, Claire 8

Anderson, Georgia 10 Zimmel, Josie 12

31.05 1:04.74 1:06.0431.68

31.05 1:05.37 30.03 1:04.98

DRJM16 4:26.08

Hrabak, Megan 07 Dervin, Michaela 08

Wahlen, Emily 08 Kaliappan, Preethi 09

31.85 1:06.96 1:06.5131.48

30.94 1:04.58 31.92 1:08.03

CLSHS17 4:27.26

Meyer, McKenna 11 Alexander, Brittany 10

McNamee, Jaimie 12 Riggin, Vivian 11

32.21 1:07.41 1:04.4030.76

30.90 1:06.45 32.85 1:09.00

BRJM18 4:29.96

George, Cassidy 07 Below, Abi 08

Cernohous, Iasiah 09 Hamm, Audrey 08

29.49 1:02.28 1:09.6933.08

31.62 1:06.09 33.68 1:11.90

CRJM19 4:31.58

Kaliappan, Asha 08 Vinski, Kellie 10

Cabral, Fernanda 08 Las, Khiara 12

31.66 1:05.80 1:05.8831.37

33.82 1:10.22 32.84 1:09.68

CHAST-MN20 4:33.94

Biscoe, Samantha 10 Pechous, Rosie 12

VanZee, Sofia 8 Garrett, Lilly 8

33.73 1:09.07 1:06.0432.05

33.68 1:11.23 32.37 1:07.60

CRCNT-MN21 4:37.23

Larson, Ellen 11 Sukalski, Lucy 10

Groth, Charlotte 9 Pankratz, Lydia 9

31.73 1:05.33 1:10.3233.51

32.19 1:07.99 34.56 1:13.59
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DHAST-MN22 4:38.38

Hall, Madyson 9 Doty, Logan 10

Radke, Sydney 9 Radke, Sarah 9

31.25 1:05.06 1:11.5333.28

31.61 1:08.61 34.43 1:13.18

DRCNT-MN23 4:39.45

Greaney, Cara 12 Ryan, Madelyn 11

Slivinski, Ashley 10 Retzlaff, Amilia 8

31.88 1:06.58 1:14.3434.28

32.87 1:09.50 32.18 1:09.03

DLSHS24 4:48.62

Haes, Katelyn 8 Rawley, Tori 10

Tessier, Violet 9 Hanback, Riley 10

33.39 1:09.81 1:10.7632.80

33.74 1:11.71 34.84 1:16.34

ELNHS--- X4:30.55

Marchese, Stella 8 Bermel, Lydia 10

Bares, Maddy 9 Shea, Maria 12

33.07 1:08.17 1:11.1733.83

32.15 1:06.58 31.00 1:04.63

EHAST-MN--- X5:27.73

Lewis, Leah 10 Watts, Ang 10

O'Tool, Kaitlin 10 Kremer, Alaina 10

38.91 1:30.03 1:16.2033.35

35.97 1:24.25 34.53 1:17.25

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Lakeville North High School 938

2. Farmington 870.5

3. Lakeville South High School 773.5

4. Hastings High School SwimDive 669.5

5. Rochester John Marshall 610

6. Rochester Century 565.5


